M17000009840

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
·	ŕ	
	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#\
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Priorie	: # <i>)</i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
\-	,	,
(DC	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
Special instructions to	rining Officer.	

Office Use Only



700305656607

11/20/17--01001--018 **155.00

FILED

NOV 20 PH 2: 0



COVER LETTER

O; Registration Section Division of Corporations
UBJECT: LM J Properties LLC, Name of Limited Liability Company
he enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of xistence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida,
ease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
LEE D. Johnson Name of Person
LMJ Proprities LLC. Firm/Company
8520 Garden Way Rd. Address /
Groveland Fl 34736 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to/be used for future annual roport notification)
or further information concerning this matter, please call:
Marcia L. Johnson at (352) ZOS-1020 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301
nelosed is a check for the following amount: Status Status

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I Properties LL	ited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LI,C.")	
	_ `		
LM	J troperties - 4	JY LLC. Florida, The alternate name must include "Limited Lia	
2. Tate (Jurisdiction under the law of which f	Oreign limited liability dympany is organized)	3. <u>37 - 05 00</u>	DO (8 per, if applicable)
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete	to registration.)	
		•	0 0 1
5. 8570 Garder (Street Address of Princip Grove and F	ma Nel.	6. 8520 Garde (Mailing Add Greveland)	~ Way Red.
Greveland 5	F), 34736	Graveland F	34736
	Florida registered agent: (P.O. B		
Name: <u>/</u>	Marcia L. Johns	<u>on</u>	
Office Address:	3520 Garden Li)ay Rd.	
	3520 Garden W		3 6
	(Ciry)	L , Florida 347 (Zip cod	<u></u>
Registered agent's acceptan			ran ran
-	•	f process for the above stated limited as registered agent and agree to act	
to comply with the provisions	of all statutes relative to the prop	er and complete performance of my	
and accept the obligations of	my position as registered agent.	1	
	Mercia & John	roon	
	(Registered agen	t's signature)	
8. The name, title or capacity	and address of the person(s) who	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:		Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: LEE Johnson Markiging Director	Name and Address: 8520 Guiden Wa Graveland Fl. 34736	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: 8520 Guiden Wa Graveland Fl. 34736	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: LEE Johnson Markiging Director	Name and Address: 8520 Guiden Wa Graveland Fl. 34736	Title or Capacity:	FILED 17 MOV 20 PM 18. ALCOHOLOGY 1 ALCOH
Title or Capacity: LEE Johnson Markiging Director	Name and Address: 8520 Garden We Grevelgrand Fl. 34736 8520 Garden We Grevelgrand, Fl. 37736	Title or Capacity:	FILE 17 NOV 20 P
Title or Capacity: LEE Johnson Maraging Director Marcia Johnson (Use attachments if necessary 9. Attached is a certificate of a	Name and Address: 8520 Genden We Grevelened Fl. 34736 8520 Genden We Grevelened Fl. 37736 existence, no more than 90 days old which it is organized. (If the certific	Title or Capacity:	FILE D SE D
Title or Capacity: LEE Johnson Maraging Director Maraging Director (Use attachments if necessary 9. Attached is a certificate of of jurisdiction under the law of vof the translator must be submitted. This document is executed.	Name and Address: 8520 Gardan War Grave Gardan War Gardan Fl. 34736 8520 Gardan War Gardan War Gardan Fl. 34736 existence, no more than 90 days old which it is organized. (If the certifical fitted) It in accordance with section 605:02	Title or Capacity: A. Mar. Mar. I. A. Ma	aving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath
Title or Capacity: LEE Johnson Maraging Director Maraging Director (Use attachments if necessary 9. Attached is a certificate of of jurisdiction under the law of vof the translator must be submitted. This document is executed.	Name and Address: 8520 Gardan War Grave Gardan War Gardan Fl. 34736 8520 Gardan War Gardan War Gardan Fl. 34736 existence, no more than 90 days old which it is organized. (If the certifical fitted) It in accordance with section 605:02	Title or Capacity: ARA, MARA,	aving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath
Title or Capacity: LEE Johnson Maraging Director Maraging Director (Use attachments if necessary 9. Attached is a certificate of of jurisdiction under the law of vof the translator must be submitted. This document is executed.	Name and Address: 8520 Garden We Grave Grave Grave Grave Grave T. 34736 20 Sexistence, no more than 90 days old which it is organized. (If the certificated) It in accordance with section 605:02 is Department of State constitutes a	Title or Capacity: A. Mar. Mar. Id., duly authenticated by the official haracter is in a foreign language, a translated third degree felony as provided for in	aving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath
Title or Capacity: LEE Johnson Maraging Director Maraging Director (Use attachments if necessary 9. Attached is a certificate of of jurisdiction under the law of vof the translator must be submitted. This document is executed.	Name and Address: 8520 Garden We Grave Grave Grave Grave Grave T. 34736 20 Sexistence, no more than 90 days old which it is organized. (If the certificated) It in accordance with section 605:02 is Department of State constitutes a	Title or Capacity: A. Mar. Mar. I. A. Ma	aving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, ED MURRAY, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office,

LMJ Properties, LLC

is a

Limited Liability Company

formed or qualified under the laws of Wyoming did on **June 30, 2016**, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number **2016-000718898**.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 14th day of November, 2017 at 2:26 PM. This certificate is assigned 024688531.

Secretary of State

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Wyoming Secretary of State's web site is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Confirmation screen of the Secretary of State's website http://wyobiz.wy.gov and following the instructions displayed under Validate Certificate.